
Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Albrecht, Gerhard MilliSports M5067 1 2 0 : 2 2 , 4 2 
2 126 Gritsch, Alexander Stabile Jugend Großebersdorf M2096 1 2 0 : 2 3 , 7 3 
3 362 Bichl, Alexander Raiffeisenbank Zwettl M3079 1 2 0 : 4 6 , 4 9 
4 158 Barth, Harald M4075 1 2 0 : 5 0 , 3 6 
5 109 Pfaffl, Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4072 2 2 1 : 1 2 , 2 6 
6 138 Heinzl, Rainer LC Profis M4072 3 2 1 : 5 1 , 5 0 
7 139 Fürst, Rene LT Gmünd M3083 2 2 2 : 2 6 , 9 3 
8 144 Zwieb, Thomas Kleinrötz M4074 4 2 2 : 3 0 , 9 2 
9 148 Schmid, Thomas M5059 2 2 2 : 3 9 , 6 6 

10 121 Balik, Ben AKM08 1 2 3 : 0 5 , 5 0 
11 106 Schwarzböck, Martin RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4076 5 2 3 : 1 4 , 6 9 
12 146 Kostenszky, Andreas M4072 6 2 4 : 0 1 , 4 0 
13 123 Sokolicek, Michael LC Wolkersdorf M2092 2 2 4 : 2 5 , 5 8 
14 108 Beißer, Markus RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4074 7 2 4 : 2 9 , 7 9 
15 132 Schwarzböck, Peter RC Dreilala Münichsthal AKM05 2 2 4 : 4 2 , 0 1 
16 133 Neumann, Oskar AKM05 3 2 4 : 4 6 , 1 7 
17 128 Semrad, Florian NSG Kreuttal AKM10 4 2 4 : 4 8 , 0 9 
18 156 Damberger, Matthias Sportunion Wolkersdorf M3087 3 2 4 : 5 0 , 7 4 
19 167 Pluta, Dariusz Dynamo Seyring M3079 4 2 5 : 0 3 , 3 5 
20 169 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring AKM05 5 2 5 : 0 6 , 0 1 
21 113 Haiduck, Stefan TCM M3088 5 2 5 : 3 0 , 8 3 
22 107 Beißer-Körmer, Jakob NSG Kreuttal AKM10 6 2 6 : 2 4 , 3 6 
23 143 Gindl, Alexander FF Pfösing M3088 6 2 6 : 2 6 , 2 0 
24 151 Schwab, Markus M2091 3 2 6 : 2 9 , 4 4 
25 310 Haselböck, Christof Schlosserei Krist Racing Team M4075 8 2 6 : 4 1 , 5 5 
26 162 Braunsdorfer, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring AKM06 7 2 6 : 5 3 , 2 8 
27 155 Tuma, Markus M3084 7 2 7 : 1 9 , 1 0 
28 130 Brucker, Boris-Christopher BruBru AKM03 8 2 7 : 2 6 , 0 6 
29 124 Beißer, Janik AKM09 9 2 7 : 2 7 , 0 9 
30 119 Beißer, Jonas AKM03 10 2 7 : 2 8 , 1 0 
31 111 Duscher, Isabell RC Dreilala Münichsthal W3084 1 2 7 : 2 9 , 0 0 
32 161 Huf, Christian Dynamo Seyring M4069 9 2 7 : 4 2 , 1 2 
33 142 Mucha, Matthäus Die schnellen Schnidden M2095 4 2 7 : 4 8 , 3 0 
34 118 Haiduck, Nico FJ Münichsthal AKM06 11 2 8 : 1 2 , 8 7 
35 165 Preisl, Kerstin ATSV OMV Auerstal AKW03 1 2 8 : 3 3 , 6 8 
36 122 Wallner, Petra W4077 1 2 8 : 5 8 , 8 5 
37 172 Grill, Dominik M2091 5 2 9 : 0 0 , 1 9 
38 129 Rögner, Leo AKM05 12 2 9 : 0 1 , 8 0 
39 173 Dersch, Anna LAC Harlekin W2092 1 2 9 : 2 2 , 4 8 
40 163 Dersch, Karin LAC Harlekin W5067 1 2 9 : 2 3 , 5 6 
41 127 Stöckl, Reinhard Lc  Wolkersdof M4072 10 2 9 : 2 5 , 1 7 
42 116 Unger, Alexander RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3079 8 2 9 : 3 4 , 9 0 
43 140 Schwarzböck, Romana RC Dreilala Münichsthal W4078 2 2 9 : 5 9 , 3 3 
44 125 Pacal, Sabrina W2090 2 3 0 : 1 2 , 6 7 
45 141 Moser, Hannah Die schnellen Schnidden W2098 3 3 0 : 1 6 , 1 3 
46 150 Gschwindl, Daniela W3085 2 3 0 : 1 7 , 0 5 
47 164 Preisl, Anita Dynamo Seyring W4077 3 3 0 : 3 3 , 1 7 
48 131 Brucker, Gregor M4074 11 3 1 : 0 9 , 4 7 
49 105 Prey, Wolfgang TCM M4077 12 3 2 : 1 3 , 4 7 
50 153 Wernhart, Andrea Jungschar W4078 4 3 3 : 0 2 , 5 4 
51 176 Janner, Julia LAC Harlekin AKW01 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 8 7 
52 175 Janner, Gerhard M5063 3 3 3 : 2 1 , 0 1 
53 137 Teuschl, Gerhard M4070 13 3 4 : 0 8 , 6 4 
54 134 Kießling, Simon AKM13 13 3 4 : 0 9 , 5 7 
55 147 Schneider, Elisabeth LC Cafe Haferl W4076 5 3 4 : 1 0 , 7 1 
56 178 Fuchs, Patricia AKW05 3 3 4 : 1 2 , 0 4 
57 171 Kopriva, Bianca W2098 4 3 4 : 2 8 , 8 2 
58 149 Müllner, Heidi Tri Team Musketiere W3080 3 3 4 : 3 1 , 2 9 
59 120 Reischütz, Nina W4076 6 3 4 : 3 2 , 0 5 
60 135 Braunsdorfer, Hannes Dynamo Seyring M4073 14 3 4 : 4 4 , 9 4 
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Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 160 Fischer, Bernhard M3080 9 3 4 : 5 9 , 5 2 
62 115 Semrad, Maria W4076 7 3 5 : 0 0 , 2 2 
63 174 Brenner, Josef M5061 4 3 5 : 4 7 , 6 2 
64 145 Körmer, Herta W6053 1 3 5 : 5 1 , 3 7 
65 157 Ottenschläger, Monika Workline W5065 2 3 5 : 5 9 , 9 6 
66 136 Braunsdorfer, Monika Dynamo Seyring W4075 8 3 6 : 0 1 , 0 5 
67 170 Monnier, Dagmar Dynamo Seyring W3079 4 3 6 : 0 5 , 8 1 
68 177 Fuchs, Robert AKM02 14 3 9 : 4 2 , 8 2 
69 154 Haas, Veronika AKW04 4 3 9 : 4 3 , 8 9 
70 166 Pluta, Claudia Dynamo Seyring W4077 9 4 2 : 0 9 , 4 4 
71 168 Jammeh, Katharina W4072 10 4 7 : 4 4 , 0 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Albrecht, Gerhard MilliSports M5067 1 2 0 : 2 2 , 4 2 
2 126 Gritsch, Alexander Stabile Jugend Großebersdorf M2096 1 2 0 : 2 3 , 7 3 
3 362 Bichl, Alexander Raiffeisenbank Zwettl M3079 1 2 0 : 4 6 , 4 9 
4 158 Barth, Harald M4075 1 2 0 : 5 0 , 3 6 
5 109 Pfaffl, Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4072 2 2 1 : 1 2 , 2 6 
6 138 Heinzl, Rainer LC Profis M4072 3 2 1 : 5 1 , 5 0 
7 139 Fürst, Rene LT Gmünd M3083 2 2 2 : 2 6 , 9 3 
8 144 Zwieb, Thomas Kleinrötz M4074 4 2 2 : 3 0 , 9 2 
9 148 Schmid, Thomas M5059 2 2 2 : 3 9 , 6 6 

10 121 Balik, Ben AKM08 1 2 3 : 0 5 , 5 0 
11 106 Schwarzböck, Martin RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4076 5 2 3 : 1 4 , 6 9 
12 146 Kostenszky, Andreas M4072 6 2 4 : 0 1 , 4 0 
13 123 Sokolicek, Michael LC Wolkersdorf M2092 2 2 4 : 2 5 , 5 8 
14 108 Beißer, Markus RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4074 7 2 4 : 2 9 , 7 9 
15 132 Schwarzböck, Peter RC Dreilala Münichsthal AKM05 2 2 4 : 4 2 , 0 1 
16 133 Neumann, Oskar AKM05 3 2 4 : 4 6 , 1 7 
17 128 Semrad, Florian NSG Kreuttal AKM10 4 2 4 : 4 8 , 0 9 
18 156 Damberger, Matthias Sportunion Wolkersdorf M3087 3 2 4 : 5 0 , 7 4 
19 167 Pluta, Dariusz Dynamo Seyring M3079 4 2 5 : 0 3 , 3 5 
20 169 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring AKM05 5 2 5 : 0 6 , 0 1 
21 113 Haiduck, Stefan TCM M3088 5 2 5 : 3 0 , 8 3 
22 107 Beißer-Körmer, Jakob NSG Kreuttal AKM10 6 2 6 : 2 4 , 3 6 
23 143 Gindl, Alexander FF Pfösing M3088 6 2 6 : 2 6 , 2 0 
24 151 Schwab, Markus M2091 3 2 6 : 2 9 , 4 4 
25 310 Haselböck, Christof Schlosserei Krist Racing Team M4075 8 2 6 : 4 1 , 5 5 
26 162 Braunsdorfer, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring AKM06 7 2 6 : 5 3 , 2 8 
27 155 Tuma, Markus M3084 7 2 7 : 1 9 , 1 0 
28 130 Brucker, Boris-Christopher BruBru AKM03 8 2 7 : 2 6 , 0 6 
29 124 Beißer, Janik AKM09 9 2 7 : 2 7 , 0 9 
30 119 Beißer, Jonas AKM03 10 2 7 : 2 8 , 1 0 
31 161 Huf, Christian Dynamo Seyring M4069 9 2 7 : 4 2 , 1 2 
32 142 Mucha, Matthäus Die schnellen Schnidden M2095 4 2 7 : 4 8 , 3 0 
33 118 Haiduck, Nico FJ Münichsthal AKM06 11 2 8 : 1 2 , 8 7 
34 172 Grill, Dominik M2091 5 2 9 : 0 0 , 1 9 
35 129 Rögner, Leo AKM05 12 2 9 : 0 1 , 8 0 
36 127 Stöckl, Reinhard Lc  Wolkersdof M4072 10 2 9 : 2 5 , 1 7 
37 116 Unger, Alexander RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3079 8 2 9 : 3 4 , 9 0 
38 131 Brucker, Gregor M4074 11 3 1 : 0 9 , 4 7 
39 105 Prey, Wolfgang TCM M4077 12 3 2 : 1 3 , 4 7 
40 175 Janner, Gerhard M5063 3 3 3 : 2 1 , 0 1 
41 137 Teuschl, Gerhard M4070 13 3 4 : 0 8 , 6 4 
42 134 Kießling, Simon AKM13 13 3 4 : 0 9 , 5 7 
43 135 Braunsdorfer, Hannes Dynamo Seyring M4073 14 3 4 : 4 4 , 9 4 
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Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

44 160 Fischer, Bernhard M3080 9 3 4 : 5 9 , 5 2 
45 174 Brenner, Josef M5061 4 3 5 : 4 7 , 6 2 
46 177 Fuchs, Robert AKM02 14 3 9 : 4 2 , 8 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 111 Duscher, Isabell RC Dreilala Münichsthal W3084 1 2 7 : 2 9 , 0 0 
2 165 Preisl, Kerstin ATSV OMV Auerstal AKW03 1 2 8 : 3 3 , 6 8 
3 122 Wallner, Petra W4077 1 2 8 : 5 8 , 8 5 
4 173 Dersch, Anna LAC Harlekin W2092 1 2 9 : 2 2 , 4 8 
5 163 Dersch, Karin LAC Harlekin W5067 1 2 9 : 2 3 , 5 6 
6 140 Schwarzböck, Romana RC Dreilala Münichsthal W4078 2 2 9 : 5 9 , 3 3 
7 125 Pacal, Sabrina W2090 2 3 0 : 1 2 , 6 7 
8 141 Moser, Hannah Die schnellen Schnidden W2098 3 3 0 : 1 6 , 1 3 
9 150 Gschwindl, Daniela W3085 2 3 0 : 1 7 , 0 5 

10 164 Preisl, Anita Dynamo Seyring W4077 3 3 0 : 3 3 , 1 7 
11 153 Wernhart, Andrea Jungschar W4078 4 3 3 : 0 2 , 5 4 
12 176 Janner, Julia LAC Harlekin AKW01 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 8 7 
13 147 Schneider, Elisabeth LC Cafe Haferl W4076 5 3 4 : 1 0 , 7 1 
14 178 Fuchs, Patricia AKW05 3 3 4 : 1 2 , 0 4 
15 171 Kopriva, Bianca W2098 4 3 4 : 2 8 , 8 2 
16 149 Müllner, Heidi Tri Team Musketiere W3080 3 3 4 : 3 1 , 2 9 
17 120 Reischütz, Nina W4076 6 3 4 : 3 2 , 0 5 
18 115 Semrad, Maria W4076 7 3 5 : 0 0 , 2 2 
19 145 Körmer, Herta W6053 1 3 5 : 5 1 , 3 7 
20 157 Ottenschläger, Monika Workline W5065 2 3 5 : 5 9 , 9 6 
21 136 Braunsdorfer, Monika Dynamo Seyring W4075 8 3 6 : 0 1 , 0 5 
22 170 Monnier, Dagmar Dynamo Seyring W3079 4 3 6 : 0 5 , 8 1 
23 154 Haas, Veronika AKW04 4 3 9 : 4 3 , 8 9 
24 166 Pluta, Claudia Dynamo Seyring W4077 9 4 2 : 0 9 , 4 4 
25 168 Jammeh, Katharina W4072 10 4 7 : 4 4 , 0 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  U20-M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 121 Balik, Ben AKM08 1 2 3 : 0 5 , 5 0 
2 132 Schwarzböck, Peter RC Dreilala Münichsthal AKM05 2 2 4 : 4 2 , 0 1 
3 133 Neumann, Oskar AKM05 3 2 4 : 4 6 , 1 7 
4 128 Semrad, Florian NSG Kreuttal AKM10 4 2 4 : 4 8 , 0 9 
5 169 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring AKM05 5 2 5 : 0 6 , 0 1 
6 107 Beißer-Körmer, Jakob NSG Kreuttal AKM10 6 2 6 : 2 4 , 3 6 
7 162 Braunsdorfer, Bernhard Dynamo Seyring AKM06 7 2 6 : 5 3 , 2 8 
8 130 Brucker, Boris-Christopher BruBru AKM03 8 2 7 : 2 6 , 0 6 
9 124 Beißer, Janik AKM09 9 2 7 : 2 7 , 0 9 

10 119 Beißer, Jonas AKM03 10 2 7 : 2 8 , 1 0 
11 118 Haiduck, Nico FJ Münichsthal AKM06 11 2 8 : 1 2 , 8 7 
12 129 Rögner, Leo AKM05 12 2 9 : 0 1 , 8 0 
13 134 Kießling, Simon AKM13 13 3 4 : 0 9 , 5 7 
14 177 Fuchs, Robert AKM02 14 3 9 : 4 2 , 8 2 
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Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  U20-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 165 Preisl, Kerstin ATSV OMV Auerstal AKW03 1 2 8 : 3 3 , 6 8 
2 176 Janner, Julia LAC Harlekin AKW01 2 3 3 : 1 9 , 8 7 
3 178 Fuchs, Patricia AKW05 3 3 4 : 1 2 , 0 4 
4 154 Haas, Veronika AKW04 4 3 9 : 4 3 , 8 9 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 126 Gritsch, Alexander Stabile Jugend Großebersdorf M2096 1 2 0 : 2 3 , 7 3 
2 123 Sokolicek, Michael LC Wolkersdorf M2092 2 2 4 : 2 5 , 5 8 
3 151 Schwab, Markus M2091 3 2 6 : 2 9 , 4 4 
4 142 Mucha, Matthäus Die schnellen Schnidden M2095 4 2 7 : 4 8 , 3 0 
5 172 Grill, Dominik M2091 5 2 9 : 0 0 , 1 9 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 173 Dersch, Anna LAC Harlekin W2092 1 2 9 : 2 2 , 4 8 
2 125 Pacal, Sabrina W2090 2 3 0 : 1 2 , 6 7 
3 141 Moser, Hannah Die schnellen Schnidden W2098 3 3 0 : 1 6 , 1 3 
4 171 Kopriva, Bianca W2098 4 3 4 : 2 8 , 8 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 362 Bichl, Alexander Raiffeisenbank Zwettl M3079 1 2 0 : 4 6 , 4 9 
2 139 Fürst, Rene LT Gmünd M3083 2 2 2 : 2 6 , 9 3 
3 156 Damberger, Matthias Sportunion Wolkersdorf M3087 3 2 4 : 5 0 , 7 4 
4 167 Pluta, Dariusz Dynamo Seyring M3079 4 2 5 : 0 3 , 3 5 
5 113 Haiduck, Stefan TCM M3088 5 2 5 : 3 0 , 8 3 
6 143 Gindl, Alexander FF Pfösing M3088 6 2 6 : 2 6 , 2 0 
7 155 Tuma, Markus M3084 7 2 7 : 1 9 , 1 0 
8 116 Unger, Alexander RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3079 8 2 9 : 3 4 , 9 0 
9 160 Fischer, Bernhard M3080 9 3 4 : 5 9 , 5 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 111 Duscher, Isabell RC Dreilala Münichsthal W3084 1 2 7 : 2 9 , 0 0 
2 150 Gschwindl, Daniela W3085 2 3 0 : 1 7 , 0 5 
3 149 Müllner, Heidi Tri Team Musketiere W3080 3 3 4 : 3 1 , 2 9 
4 170 Monnier, Dagmar Dynamo Seyring W3079 4 3 6 : 0 5 , 8 1 
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Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 158 Barth, Harald M4075 1 2 0 : 5 0 , 3 6 
2 109 Pfaffl, Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4072 2 2 1 : 1 2 , 2 6 
3 138 Heinzl, Rainer LC Profis M4072 3 2 1 : 5 1 , 5 0 
4 144 Zwieb, Thomas Kleinrötz M4074 4 2 2 : 3 0 , 9 2 
5 106 Schwarzböck, Martin RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4076 5 2 3 : 1 4 , 6 9 
6 146 Kostenszky, Andreas M4072 6 2 4 : 0 1 , 4 0 
7 108 Beißer, Markus RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4074 7 2 4 : 2 9 , 7 9 
8 310 Haselböck, Christof Schlosserei Krist Racing Team M4075 8 2 6 : 4 1 , 5 5 
9 161 Huf, Christian Dynamo Seyring M4069 9 2 7 : 4 2 , 1 2 

10 127 Stöckl, Reinhard Lc  Wolkersdof M4072 10 2 9 : 2 5 , 1 7 
11 131 Brucker, Gregor M4074 11 3 1 : 0 9 , 4 7 
12 105 Prey, Wolfgang TCM M4077 12 3 2 : 1 3 , 4 7 
13 137 Teuschl, Gerhard M4070 13 3 4 : 0 8 , 6 4 
14 135 Braunsdorfer, Hannes Dynamo Seyring M4073 14 3 4 : 4 4 , 9 4 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Wallner, Petra W4077 1 2 8 : 5 8 , 8 5 
2 140 Schwarzböck, Romana RC Dreilala Münichsthal W4078 2 2 9 : 5 9 , 3 3 
3 164 Preisl, Anita Dynamo Seyring W4077 3 3 0 : 3 3 , 1 7 
4 153 Wernhart, Andrea Jungschar W4078 4 3 3 : 0 2 , 5 4 
5 147 Schneider, Elisabeth LC Cafe Haferl W4076 5 3 4 : 1 0 , 7 1 
6 120 Reischütz, Nina W4076 6 3 4 : 3 2 , 0 5 
7 115 Semrad, Maria W4076 7 3 5 : 0 0 , 2 2 
8 136 Braunsdorfer, Monika Dynamo Seyring W4075 8 3 6 : 0 1 , 0 5 
9 166 Pluta, Claudia Dynamo Seyring W4077 9 4 2 : 0 9 , 4 4 

10 168 Jammeh, Katharina W4072 10 4 7 : 4 4 , 0 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Albrecht, Gerhard MilliSports M5067 1 2 0 : 2 2 , 4 2 
2 148 Schmid, Thomas M5059 2 2 2 : 3 9 , 6 6 
3 175 Janner, Gerhard M5063 3 3 3 : 2 1 , 0 1 
4 174 Brenner, Josef M5061 4 3 5 : 4 7 , 6 2 

Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 163 Dersch, Karin LAC Harlekin W5067 1 2 9 : 2 3 , 5 6 
2 157 Ottenschläger, Monika Workline W5065 2 3 5 : 5 9 , 9 6 
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Hobby-Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 145 Körmer, Herta W6053 1 3 5 : 5 1 , 3 7 
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